
Gymnaste EQUIPE NOTENote D Note E Pen. S.Saut Note

PALMARES OPEN MASSILIA 2017 individuel au SAUT

CELIA SERBER FRANCE B 14,4005,400 9,000Saut 1 14,400

CELIA SERBER FRANCE B 14,4005,000 9,250Saut 2 14,250

ZOE ALLAIRE-BOURGIE CANADA OPEN 1 13,9004,600 9,300Saut 1 13,900

ZOE ALLAIRE-BOURGIE CANADA OPEN 1 13,9004,000 9,350Saut 2 13,350

JANNA MOUFFOK POLE MEAUX 13,7004,600 9,100Saut 1 13,700

JANNA MOUFFOK POLE MEAUX 13,7000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LOUISE VANHILLE FRANCE B 13,6504,600 9,050Saut 1 13,650

LOUISE VANHILLE FRANCE B 13,6500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

AMELIE FOLLINGER TG MANNHEIM 13,6004,600 9,000Saut 1 13,600

AMELIE FOLLINGER TG MANNHEIM 13,6003,500 8,750Saut 2 12,250

JULIE VANDAMME OPEN MIXTE 2 13,6004,600 9,000Saut 1 13,600

JULIE VANDAMME OPEN MIXTE 2 13,6000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

EMMA SPENCE CANADA OPEN 1 13,5504,600 8,950Saut 1 13,550

EMMA SPENCE CANADA OPEN 1 13,5505,000 9,100Saut 2 14,100

LEA MARQUES HYERES GYM 13,5504,600 8,950Saut 1 13,550

LEA MARQUES HYERES GYM 13,5500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MELISSANDE SIMONIN ST-LO GYMNASTIQUE 13,5504,600 8,950Saut 1 13,550

MELISSANDE SIMONIN ST-LO GYMNASTIQUE 13,5500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CHLOE LORANGE GYMNIX 13,5504,600 8,950Saut 1 13,550

CHLOE LORANGE GYMNIX 13,5504,000 8,850Saut 2 12,850

LEANNE BOURGEOIS POLE MARSEILE 13,5004,600 8,900Saut 1 13,500

LEANNE BOURGEOIS POLE MARSEILE 13,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

VERA VAN POL PAYS-BAS 13,5004,600 8,900Saut 1 13,500
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VERA VAN POL PAYS-BAS 13,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MYRELLE MORIN GYMNIX 13,5004,600 8,900Saut 1 13,500

MYRELLE MORIN GYMNIX 13,5003,500 8,500Saut 2 12,000

AMY BLADON CANADA OPEN 2 13,5005,000 8,500Saut 1 13,500

AMY BLADON CANADA OPEN 2 13,5004,000 8,450Saut 2 12,450

CHARLENE BIRIN POLE MEAUX 13,4504,600 8,850Saut 1 13,450

CHARLENE BIRIN POLE MEAUX 13,4500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

RACHAEL RILEY CANADA OPEN 2 13,4504,600 8,850Saut 1 13,450

RACHAEL RILEY CANADA OPEN 2 13,4504,100 8,900Saut 2 13,000

KIRSTEN POLDERMAN PAYS-BAS 13,4004,800 8,600Saut 1 13,400

KIRSTEN POLDERMAN PAYS-BAS 13,4000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ANNE-MARIE PADURARIU CANADA OPEN 1 13,4004,600 8,800Saut 1 13,400

ANNE-MARIE PADURARIU CANADA OPEN 1 13,4004,000 9,100Saut 2 13,100

QUINN SKRUPA CANADA OPEN 1 13,3504,600 8,750Saut 1 13,350

QUINN SKRUPA CANADA OPEN 1 13,3503,500 8,800Saut 2 12,300

SALSABIL TOUNAN FRANCE B 13,3504,600 8,750Saut 1 13,350

SALSABIL TOUNAN FRANCE B 13,3500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

IMOGEN PATERSON CANADA OPEN 2 13,3504,600 8,750Saut 1 13,350

IMOGEN PATERSON CANADA OPEN 2 13,3504,000 9,250Saut 2 13,250

MEGAN DIPIETRO DYNAMO GYMNASTICS 13,3504,600 8,750Saut 1 13,350

MEGAN DIPIETRO DYNAMO GYMNASTICS 13,3500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MIA SAINT-PIERRE CANADA OPEN 2 13,3004,000 9,300Saut 1 13,300

MIA SAINT-PIERRE CANADA OPEN 2 13,3000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000
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GABRIELLE DESLAURIERS GYM QUEBEC 13,2504,000 9,250Saut 1 13,250

GABRIELLE DESLAURIERS GYM QUEBEC 13,2500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MEGAN PHILLIPS GYMNIX 13,2504,600 8,650Saut 1 13,250

MEGAN PHILLIPS GYMNIX 13,2500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

JULIETTE FERANDEL OPEN MIXTE 1 13,2004,600 8,600Saut 1 13,200

JULIETTE FERANDEL OPEN MIXTE 1 13,2000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CLEMENCE BEHIER E.G.COLOMIERS 13,2004,200 9,000Saut 1 13,200

CLEMENCE BEHIER E.G.COLOMIERS 13,2000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ZELIE BERNARD POLE MEAUX 13,1504,000 9,150Saut 1 13,150

ZELIE BERNARD POLE MEAUX 13,1500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LOICIA PORTE ST-LO GYMNASTIQUE 13,1504,600 8,550Saut 1 13,150

LOICIA PORTE ST-LO GYMNASTIQUE 13,1500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LEAH TINDALE DYNAMO GYMNASTICS 13,1504,600 8,850Saut 1 13,150

LEAH TINDALE DYNAMO GYMNASTICS 13,1504,000 9,100Saut 2 13,100

ALISON FAURE POLE MARSEILE 13,1004,200 8,900Saut 1 13,100

ALISON FAURE POLE MARSEILE 13,1000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

GRACE CHARPY FRANCE B 13,1004,000 9,100Saut 1 13,100

GRACE CHARPY FRANCE B 13,1000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

JULIETTE PIJNAKER PAYS-BAS 13,0504,600 8,750Saut 1 13,050

JULIETTE PIJNAKER PAYS-BAS 13,0500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

REBECCA MATZON TG MANNHEIM 13,0504,600 8,450Saut 1 13,050

REBECCA MATZON TG MANNHEIM 13,0500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

NAOMI VISSER PAYS-BAS 13,0004,600 8,500Saut 1 13,000
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NAOMI VISSER PAYS-BAS 13,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

FLORINE HARDER TG MANNHEIM 12,9504,600 8,350Saut 1 12,950

FLORINE HARDER TG MANNHEIM 12,9500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CHARLINE DENYS DUNKERQUE GYM 12,9004,000 8,900Saut 1 12,900

CHARLINE DENYS DUNKERQUE GYM 12,9000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

FIEN ENGELS OPEN MIXTE 2 12,9004,000 8,900Saut 1 12,900

FIEN ENGELS OPEN MIXTE 2 12,9000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ADELAIDE CHALLES ST-LO GYMNASTIQUE 12,8004,600 8,300Saut 1 12,800

ADELAIDE CHALLES ST-LO GYMNASTIQUE 12,8000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ROMANE FONTAINE DUNKERQUE GYM 12,7504,000 8,750Saut 1 12,750

ROMANE FONTAINE DUNKERQUE GYM 12,7500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LAURIE-LOU VEZINA EQUIFLY-CANADA 12,7004,200 8,500Saut 1 12,700

LAURIE-LOU VEZINA EQUIFLY-CANADA 12,7000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LAURIE GAGNON GYM QUEBEC 12,6503,700 8,950Saut 1 12,650

LAURIE GAGNON GYM QUEBEC 12,6500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MEY-LINE ANTON E.G.COLOMIERS 12,5003,700 8,800Saut 1 12,500

MEY-LINE ANTON E.G.COLOMIERS 12,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MIRTILL MAKOVITS POLE MARSEILE 12,4503,700 8,850Saut 1 12,450

MIRTILL MAKOVITS POLE MARSEILE 12,4503,500 9,200Saut 2 12,700

SHEYEN PETIT POLE MARSEILE 12,4503,700 8,750Saut 1 12,450

SHEYEN PETIT POLE MARSEILE 12,4504,000 8,850Saut 2 12,850

CLOE BLANCA-PERRET OPEN MIXTE 2 12,4503,700 8,750Saut 1 12,450

CLOE BLANCA-PERRET OPEN MIXTE 2 12,4500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000
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MAELLE BURET E.G.COLOMIERS 12,4003,700 8,700Saut 1 12,400

MAELLE BURET E.G.COLOMIERS 12,4000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CHELSEA MURRAY GYM QUEBEC 12,4003,500 8,900Saut 1 12,400

CHELSEA MURRAY GYM QUEBEC 12,4000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ALEXENDRA LENS E.G.COLOMIERS 12,3003,700 8,600Saut 1 12,300

ALEXENDRA LENS E.G.COLOMIERS 12,3000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CLARA GHELARDI HYERES GYM 12,3003,700 8,600Saut 1 12,300

CLARA GHELARDI HYERES GYM 12,3003,300 8,450Saut 2 11,750

JESSICA DOWLING DYNAMO GYMNASTICS 12,3003,500 8,800Saut 1 12,300

JESSICA DOWLING DYNAMO GYMNASTICS 12,3000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MADISON HUGUES DYNAMO GYMNASTICS 12,3003,700 8,600Saut 1 12,300

MADISON HUGUES DYNAMO GYMNASTICS 12,3000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MALLAURY VIEUX LA SEREINE MONTLUEL 12,2503,500 8,750Saut 1 12,250

MALLAURY VIEUX LA SEREINE MONTLUEL 12,2500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

AMANDA PEDICELLI EQUIFLY-CANADA 12,2003,500 8,700Saut 1 12,200

AMANDA PEDICELLI EQUIFLY-CANADA 12,2000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

JEANNE MERLEVEDE OPEN MIXTE 1 12,1503,700 8,450Saut 1 12,150

JEANNE MERLEVEDE OPEN MIXTE 1 12,1500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SONITA ZLOBEC GYM QUEBEC 12,1503,500 8,650Saut 1 12,150

SONITA ZLOBEC GYM QUEBEC 12,1500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ALICE LESAFFRE DUNKERQUE GYM 12,1003,700 8,400Saut 1 12,100

ALICE LESAFFRE DUNKERQUE GYM 12,1000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CELIA POMPOUGNAC LA SEREINE MONTLUEL 12,0503,700 8,450Saut 1 12,050
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CELIA POMPOUGNAC LA SEREINE MONTLUEL 12,0500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

SOFIA NAIR E.G.ISTRES.ENTRESSEN 12,0503,500 8,550Saut 1 12,050

SOFIA NAIR E.G.ISTRES.ENTRESSEN 12,0500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

INES DE FALCO E.G.ISTRES.ENTRESSEN 12,0003,700 8,300Saut 1 12,000

INES DE FALCO E.G.ISTRES.ENTRESSEN 12,0004,000 8,400Saut 2 12,400

CHARLOTTE CHAGNON EQUIFLY-CANADA 11,9503,500 8,450Saut 1 11,950

CHARLOTTE CHAGNON EQUIFLY-CANADA 11,9500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

CHLOE BOUDET LA SEREINE MONTLUEL 11,9503,500 8,450Saut 1 11,950

CHLOE BOUDET LA SEREINE MONTLUEL 11,9500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

EMMA OBERTO E.G.ISTRES.ENTRESSEN 11,9503,700 8,250Saut 1 11,950

EMMA OBERTO E.G.ISTRES.ENTRESSEN 11,9504,000 7,400Saut 2 11,400

MARGOT ALIANE ST-LO GYMNASTIQUE 11,7503,500 8,250Saut 1 11,750

MARGOT ALIANE ST-LO GYMNASTIQUE 11,7500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MURIEL KLUMPP TG MANNHEIM 11,6504,100 7,550Saut 1 11,650

MURIEL KLUMPP TG MANNHEIM 11,6500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

MAREKA BESSON HYERES GYM 11,5503,700 7,850Saut 1 11,550

MAREKA BESSON HYERES GYM 11,5500,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

EMELINE BECUWE DUNKERQUE GYM 11,5003,700 7,800Saut 1 11,500

EMELINE BECUWE DUNKERQUE GYM 11,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LYLIA MENASRIA E.G.ISTRES.ENTRESSEN 11,5004,000 7,500Saut 1 11,500

LYLIA MENASRIA E.G.ISTRES.ENTRESSEN 11,5000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

LENA MORETTI LA SEREINE MONTLUEL 11,2003,700 7,800Saut 1 11,200

LENA MORETTI LA SEREINE MONTLUEL 11,2003,500 8,500Saut 2 12,000
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INES MARTEL OPEN MIXTE 1 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 1 0,000

INES MARTEL OPEN MIXTE 1 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000

ALESSIA CANALI HYERES GYM 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 1 0,000

ALESSIA CANALI HYERES GYM 0,0000,000 0,000Saut 2 0,000
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